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Fit active-station

abdominal trainer

made in germany

Scope of delivery
1x active-station: VA, HDPE

/T
2,00

0,73

3,73

1510

410
(0 Material VA, HDPE
§53) | Minimum space 410x373¢380 cm
I—{ 3| | Free taing neint 120 cm
@ Impact protection net
\gg Foundations 1x CF
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